
Nalö-Raisku seuraottelu II-osa 
Kuparivuori 
3.6.2010 
 
TULOKSET 
 
P7 40 m 
 
  1. Johannes Virtanen                       Naantalin Löyly                     7,67 
  2. Lauri Lehtimaa                          Naantalin Löyly                     7,87 
  3. Aleksi Nurmi                            Naantalin Löyly                     7,89 
  4. Tommi Lehtihuhta                        Raision Kuula                       8,20 
  5. Aatu Sola                               Naantalin Löyly                     8,39 
  5. Julius Rintanen                         Naantalin Löyly                     8,39 
  7. Jeri Junninen                           Naantalin Löyly                     8,42 
  8. Anton Vyyryläinen                       Raision Kuula                       8,50 
  9. Eetu Takomo                             Raision Kuula                       8,65 
 10. Paavo Ollikainen                        Raision Kuula                       8,66 
 11. Verneri Grönblom                        Raision Kuula                       8,69 
 12. Tuukka Nättiaho                         Raision Kuula                       8,82 
 13. Oskari Suni                             Naantalin Löyly                     8,94 
 14. Aaro Saaranluoma                        Naantalin Löyly                     9,06 
 15. Artturi Joutsamo                        Raision Kuula                       9,09 
 16. Elias Österman                          Raision Kuula                       9,33 
 17. Elmeri Keitaanranta                     Naantalin Löyly                     9,44 
 18. Veeti Koskiranta                        Raision Kuula                       9,76 
 19. Oliver Suovanen                         Raision Kuula                       9,95 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Lauri Lehtimaa                          Naantalin Löyly                     7,87 
  2. Aatu Sola                               Naantalin Löyly                     8,39 
  3. Paavo Ollikainen                        Raision Kuula                       8,66 
  4. Aaro Saaranluoma                        Naantalin Löyly                     9,06 
  5. Elias Österman                          Raision Kuula                       9,33 
  6. Veeti Koskiranta                        Raision Kuula                       9,76 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Johannes Virtanen                       Naantalin Löyly                     7,67 
  2. Aleksi Nurmi                            Naantalin Löyly                     7,89 
  3. Eetu Takomo                             Raision Kuula                       8,65 
  4. Verneri Grönblom                        Raision Kuula                       8,69 
  5. Oskari Suni                             Naantalin Löyly                     8,94 
  6. Artturi Joutsamo                        Raision Kuula                       9,09 
  7. Oliver Suovanen                         Raision Kuula                       9,95 
 



Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Tommi Lehtihuhta                        Raision Kuula                       8,20 
  2. Julius Rintanen                         Naantalin Löyly                     8,39 
  3. Jeri Junninen                           Naantalin Löyly                     8,42 
  4. Anton Vyyryläinen                       Raision Kuula                       8,50 
  5. Tuukka Nättiaho                         Raision Kuula                       8,82 
  6. Elmeri Keitaanranta                     Naantalin Löyly                     9,44 
 
P7 Pituus 
 
  1. Tommi Lehtihuhta                        Raision Kuula                       2,64                 
          2,64  2,53  2,52 
                           
  2. Aleksi Nurmi                            Naantalin Löyly                     2,56                 
          2,56  2,56     - 
                           
  3. Lauri Lehtimaa                          Naantalin Löyly                     2,50                 
          2,50  2,36  2,44 
                           
  4. Jeri Junninen                           Naantalin Löyly                     2,42                 
          2,42     -  1,68 
                           
  5. Eetu Takomo                             Raision Kuula                       2,37                 
          2,37  2,25  1,95 
                           
  6. Tuukka Nättiaho                         Raision Kuula                       2,36                 
          2,36  2,24  2,20 
                           
  7. Paavo Ollikainen                        Raision Kuula                       2,32                 
          2,30  2,14  2,32 
                           
  8. Julius Rintanen                         Naantalin Löyly                     2,32                 
          2,26  2,04  2,32 
                           
  9. Elias Österman                          Raision Kuula                       2,26                 
          2,26  2,23     - 
                           
 10. Verneri Grönblom                        Raision Kuula                       2,15                 
          2,14  2,12  2,15 
                           
 11. Anton Vyyryläinen                       Raision Kuula                       2,15                 
          2,15  2,02  2,06 
                           
 12. Aaro Saaranluoma                        Naantalin Löyly                     2,10                 
          2,10  2,01  2,07 
                           



 13. Artturi Joutsamo                        Raision Kuula                       2,01                 
          2,01  1,85  1,97 
                           
 14. Aatu Sola                               Naantalin Löyly                     2,01                 
          1,95  1,84  2,01 
                           
 15. Veeti Koskiranta                        Raision Kuula                       1,98                 
          1,98  1,59  1,74 
                           
 16. Oskari Suni                             Naantalin Löyly                     1,94                 
             -  1,94  1,88 
                           
 17. Elmeri Keitaanranta                     Naantalin Löyly                     1,92                 
          1,92  1,83  1,92 
                           
 18. Oliver Suovanen                         Raision Kuula                       1,77                 
          0,94  1,77  1,76 
                           
     Johannes Virtanen                       Naantalin Löyly                      DNS                 
         
         
 
P9 40 m 
 
  1. Julius Vainio                           Raision Kuula                       6,88 
  2. Nooa Kankare                            Raision Kuula                       7,12 
  3. Elias Virtanen                          Naantalin Löyly                     7,26 
  4. Niko Virta                              Naantalin Löyly                     7,32 
  5. Eetu Saarnio                            Raision Kuula                       7,42 
  6. Juho-Oskari Junttila                    Raision Kuula                       7,44 
  7. Robert Laakso                           Naantalin Löyly                     7,64 
  8. Eemeli Aarnio                           Naantalin Löyly                     7,79 
  9. Severi Rautio                           Raision Kuula                       7,83 
 10. Lenni Maltolahti                        Raision Kuula                       7,89 
 11. Miko Riikonen                           Raision Kuula                       8,05 
 12. Benjamin Suominen                       Naantalin Löyly                     8,28 
 13. Saku Lehtonen                           Raision Kuula                       8,65 
 14. Jesper Johansson                        Raision Kuula                       8,68 
 15. Tuukka Saarikko                         Naantalin Löyly                     8,93 
 16. Tino Mänty                              Raision Kuula                       8,96 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,9 
 
  1. Julius Vainio                           Raision Kuula                       6,88 
  2. Niko Virta                              Naantalin Löyly                     7,32 
  3. Eetu Saarnio                            Raision Kuula                       7,42 
  4. Juho-Oskari Junttila                    Raision Kuula                       7,44 
  5. Robert Laakso                           Naantalin Löyly                     7,64 
  6. Severi Rautio                           Raision Kuula                       7,83 
  7. Lenni Maltolahti                        Raision Kuula                       7,89 
  8. Tuukka Saarikko                         Naantalin Löyly                     8,93 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +2,6 
 
  1. Nooa Kankare                            Raision Kuula                       7,12 
  2. Elias Virtanen                          Naantalin Löyly                     7,26 
  3. Eemeli Aarnio                           Naantalin Löyly                     7,79 
  4. Miko Riikonen                           Raision Kuula                       8,05 
  5. Benjamin Suominen                       Naantalin Löyly                     8,28 
  6. Saku Lehtonen                           Raision Kuula                       8,65 
  7. Jesper Johansson                        Raision Kuula                       8,68 
  8. Tino Mänty                              Raision Kuula                       8,96 
 
P9 Pituus 
 
  1. Julius Vainio                           Raision Kuula                       3,80 +1,2            
          3,80  3,63  3,71 
          +1,2  +1,2  +3,5 
  2. Eetu Saarnio                            Raision Kuula                       3,46 +2,6  3,38 +1,7 
          3,31  3,38  3,46 
          +2,7  +1,7  +2,6 
  3. Nooa Kankare                            Raision Kuula                       3,40 +2,0            
          3,36  3,38  3,40 
          +3,4  +4,2  +2,0 
  4. Pyry Uusitalo                           Raision Kuula                       3,37 +2,3  3,30 +2,0 
          3,37  3,24  3,30 
          +2,3  +4,3  +2,0 
  5. Juho-Oskari Junttila                    Raision Kuula                       3,24 +0,8            
          3,09  3,24  3,08 
          +2,0  +0,8  +2,1 
  6. Elias Virtanen                          Naantalin Löyly                     3,22 +3,5  2,53 +0,5 
          3,08  2,53  3,22       
          +3,1  +0,5  +3,5       
  7. Severi Rautio                           Raision Kuula                       3,15 +1,5            
          3,15  3,07  2,95 
          +1,5  +3,4  +0,8 
  8. Niko Virta                              Naantalin Löyly                     3,00 +4,4            
          2,90  3,00  2,68 



          +2,3  +4,4  +2,1 
  9. Lenni Maltolahti                        Raision Kuula                       2,93 +3,0            
          2,77  2,93  2,83 
          +2,6  +3,0  +2,7 
 10. Robert Laakso                           Naantalin Löyly                     2,90 +0,8            
          2,90  2,77  2,69 
          +0,8  +3,3  +1,3 
 11. Benjamin Suominen                       Naantalin Löyly                     2,69 +1,0            
          2,64  2,69  2,68 
                +1,0  +0,7 
 12. Jesper Johansson                        Raision Kuula                       2,62 +3,3  2,39 +1,0 
          2,62  2,39  2,48 
          +3,3  +1,0  +3,0 
 13. Eemeli Aarnio                           Naantalin Löyly                     2,58 +2,4  2,57 +2,0 
          2,54  2,57  2,58 
          +2,0  +2,0  +2,4 
 14. Saku Lehtonen                           Raision Kuula                       2,56 +3,2  2,40 +2,0 
          2,56  2,37  2,40 
          +3,2  +3,1  +2,0 
 15. Tuukka Saarikko                         Naantalin Löyly                     2,52 +4,5            
             -  2,38  2,52 
                +3,5  +4,5 
 16. Miko Riikonen                           Raision Kuula                       2,38 +2,9            
          2,33  2,38     - 
          +2,9  +2,9       
 17. Tino Mänty                              Raision Kuula                       1,26 +1,1            
             -     -  1,26 
                      +1,1 
     Juho Hietanen                           Naantalin Löyly                      DNS                 
         
         
 
P11 60 m aj 
 
  1. Christian Vänttinen                     Raision Kuula                      10,27 
  2. Santeri Hurula                          Raision Kuula                      11,14 
  3. Antti Suominen                          Raision Kuula                      11,70 
  4. Matias Virtanen                         Naantalin Löyly                    11,79 
  5. Miika Erkkilä                           Raision Kuula                      12,38 
  6. Eetu Sola                               Naantalin Löyly                    12,55 
  7. Pauli Raitanen                          Naantalin Löyly                    13,40 
  8. Onni-Kalle Ojanen                       Raision Kuula                      13,92 
 
 
 
 
 



Erä 1                Tuuli: +2,3 
 
  1. Christian Vänttinen                     Raision Kuula                      10,27 
  2. Santeri Hurula                          Raision Kuula                      11,14 
  3. Matias Virtanen                         Naantalin Löyly                    11,79 
  4. Miika Erkkilä                           Raision Kuula                      12,38 
  5. Pauli Raitanen                          Naantalin Löyly                    13,40 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +3,1 
 
  1. Antti Suominen                          Raision Kuula                      11,70 
  2. Eetu Sola                               Naantalin Löyly                    12,55 
  3. Onni-Kalle Ojanen                       Raision Kuula                      13,92 
 
P11 Korkeus 
 
  1. Santeri Hurula                          Raision Kuula                        130 
         100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 
           O   O   O   O   O   O  XO XXX 
  2. Antti Suominen                          Raision Kuula                        125 
         105 110 115 120 125 130 
           O  XO   O   O XXO XXX 
  3. Piko Suovanen                           Raision Kuula                        115 
         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 
           O   O   O   O   O  XO XXX 
  4. Pauli Raitanen                          Naantalin Löyly                      105 
         090 095 100 105 110 
           O   O   O   O XXX 
  5. Markus Repo                             Raision Kuula                        105 
         090 095 100 105 110 
           O   O   O  XO XXX 
  6. Eetu Sola                               Naantalin Löyly                      105 
         095 100 105 110 
           O  XO  XO XXX 
  7. Onni-Kalle Ojanen                       Raision Kuula                        095 
         080 085 090 095 100 
           O   O   O   O XXX 
     Pyry Nikkanen                           Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
         
     Matias Virtanen                         Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
         
     Miika Erkkilä                           Raision Kuula                        DNS 
         
         
     Verneri Keitaanranta                    Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 



         
         
 
P13 60 m aj 
 
 
                     Tuuli: +1,7 
 
  1. Miko Punto                              Raision Kuula                      10,28 
  2. Miro Rastas                             Raision Kuula                      10,43 
  3. Mikko Suominen                          Raision Kuula                      11,87 
  4. Markus Teijula                          Naantalin Löyly                    12,21 
  5. Santeri Puhakka                         Naantalin Löyly                    12,27 
  6. Joakim Pentti                           Naantalin Löyly                    13,10 
  7. Samuli Virtanen                         Naantalin Löyly                    13,63 
 
P13 Keihäs 
 
  1. Miko Punto                              Raision Kuula                      36,36 
          36,36  31,42  34,65  31,79 
  2. Joakim Pentti                           Naantalin Löyly                    31,61 
          29,11  30,16  31,61  29,99 
  3. Markus Teijula                          Naantalin Löyly                    30,32 
          30,32  27,54  26,30      - 
  4. Miro Rastas                             Raision Kuula                      29,08 
          26,32  27,23  28,55  29,08 
  5. Mikko Suominen                          Raision Kuula                      26,93 
          24,89  25,22  24,90  26,93 
  6. Santeri Puhakka                         Naantalin Löyly                    24,29 
          24,29  24,17  23,07  24,22 
  7. Samuli Virtanen                         Naantalin Löyly                    22,33 
              -      -  22,33      - 
     Matias Knuuti                           Raision Kuula                        DNS 
         
     Leo Laine                               Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
 
P15 100 m aj 
 
 
                     Tuuli: +3,2 
 
  1. Kristoffer Olin                         Raision Kuula                      15,72 
  2. Niko Rastas                             Raision Kuula                      16,28 
  3. Vesa Kleemola                           Naantalin Löyly                    19,01 
  4. Tuomas Kleemola                         Naantalin Löyly                    19,57 
     Joonas Jokinen                          Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 



 
P15 Kolmiloikka 
 
  1. Niko Rastas                             Raision Kuula                      10,38 -1,2            
         10,18 10,38 10,21     -     - 10,30 
          -2,5  -1,2  -2,3              -1,4 
  2. Tuomas Kleemola                         Naantalin Löyly                     9,56 -2,0            
          8,91  9,56  9,24     -  9,33  9,35 
          -2,2  -2,0  -2,2        -0,2  -2,2 
  3. Henri Vuorenlinna                       Raision Kuula                       9,54 -0,8            
          9,25  9,20  9,40  9,36  9,54  9,39 
          -1,2  -3,4  -2,6  -2,0  -0,8  -2,1 
  4. Vesa Kleemola                           Naantalin Löyly                     9,33 -2,6            
          9,13  8,79  9,33  9,25  9,18  9,25 
          -1,9  -1,0  -2,6  -3,4  -1,5  -1,1 
     Joonas Jokinen                          Naantalin Löyly                      DNS                 
         
         
 
M17 Korkeus 
 
  1. Jonne Suopajärvi                        Raision Kuula                        156 
         135 140 145 150 153 156 158 
           O   O  XO XXO  XO XXO XXX 
 
M17 Kuula 
 
   1. Jonne Suopajärvi                        Raision Kuula                      10,56 
           9,69   9,86  10,40  10,34  10,56  10,37 
 
M Kuula 
   1. Petri Korte                             Raision Kuula                      12,02 
              X  11,16  11,67      X  12,02      X 
 
T7 40 m 
 
  1. Aada Aho                                Raision Kuula                       7,61 
  2. Wilma Vaihi                             Naantalin Löyly                     7,95 
  3. Fanny Hansen                            Naantalin Löyly                     8,03 
  4. Elsa Leppälä                            Raision Kuula                       8,39 
  5. Jenna Salomaa                           Raision Kuula                       8,42 
  6. Lyydia Tättilä                          Raision Kuula                       8,61 
  7. Siiri Kalliovaara                       Naantalin Löyly                     8,66 
  8. Peppi Suovanen                          Raision Kuula                       8,67 
  9. Ilona Kuusela                           Raision Kuula                       8,69 
 10. Anna-Maria Lunden                       Raision Kuula                       8,73 
 11. Jenna Laukkanen                         Raision Kuula                       8,75 



 12. Amanda Laakso                           Naantalin Löyly                     8,84 
 13. Nella Saarikko                          Naantalin Löyly                     8,96 
 14. Ilana Onnela                            Naantalin Löyly                     8,97 
 15. Wilma Vihervä                           Naantalin Löyly                     9,17 
 16. Aino Hakala                             Raision Kuula                       9,19 
 17. Emmi Mauriala                           Naantalin Löyly                     9,25 
 18. Aava Vähäpassi                          Naantalin Löyly                     9,71 
 19. Sanni Rautio                            Raision Kuula                       9,73 
 20. Fanni Sipi                              Raision Kuula                       9,80 
 21. Riina Lehtonen                          Raision Kuula                       9,89 
 22. Stella Tarvainen                        Raision Kuula                       9,94 
 23. Sissi Sohlman                           Naantalin Löyly                    10,27 
 24. Elsa Lintunen                           Naantalin Löyly                    10,40 
 25. Frida Sipi                              Raision Kuula                      10,72 
     Inka Saarnio                            Raision Kuula                        DNS 
     Sara Laine                              Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: +3,8 
 
  1. Fanny Hansen                            Naantalin Löyly                     8,03 
  2. Peppi Suovanen                          Raision Kuula                       8,67 
  3. Anna-Maria Lunden                       Raision Kuula                       8,73 
  4. Wilma Vihervä                           Naantalin Löyly                     9,17 
  5. Emmi Mauriala                           Naantalin Löyly                     9,25 
  6. Fanni Sipi                              Raision Kuula                       9,80 
  7. Stella Tarvainen                        Raision Kuula                       9,94 
  8. Sissi Sohlman                           Naantalin Löyly                    10,27 
 
 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +2,0 
 
  1. Aada Aho                                Raision Kuula                       7,61 
  2. Elsa Leppälä                            Raision Kuula                       8,39 
  3. Jenna Salomaa                           Raision Kuula                       8,42 
  4. Siiri Kalliovaara                       Naantalin Löyly                     8,66 
  5. Amanda Laakso                           Naantalin Löyly                     8,84 
  6. Ilana Onnela                            Naantalin Löyly                     8,97 
  7. Aino Hakala                             Raision Kuula                       9,19 
  8. Sanni Rautio                            Raision Kuula                       9,73 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +1,3 
 
  1. Wilma Vaihi                             Naantalin Löyly                     7,95 
  2. Lyydia Tättilä                          Raision Kuula                       8,61 
  3. Jenna Laukkanen                         Raision Kuula                       8,75 
  4. Nella Saarikko                          Naantalin Löyly                     8,96 
  5. Aava Vähäpassi                          Naantalin Löyly                     9,71 
  6. Frida Sipi                              Raision Kuula                      10,72 
     Inka Saarnio                            Raision Kuula                        DNS 
     Sara Laine                              Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: +2,2 
 
  1. Ilona Kuusela                           Raision Kuula                       8,69 
  2. Riina Lehtonen                          Raision Kuula                       9,89 
  3. Elsa Lintunen                           Naantalin Löyly                    10,40 
 
T7 Pituus 
 
  1. Aada Aho                                Raision Kuula                       2,82                 
          2,73  2,77  2,82 
                           
  2. Fanny Hansen                            Naantalin Löyly                     2,64                 
          2,64  2,56  2,59 
                           
  3. Wilma Vaihi                             Naantalin Löyly                     2,53                 
          2,35  2,50  2,53 
                           
  4. Lyydia Tättilä                          Raision Kuula                       2,52                 
          2,52  2,26  2,31 
                           
  5. Jenna Salomaa                           Raision Kuula                       2,43                 
          2,43  2,39  1,95 
                           
  6. Siiri Kalliovaara                       Naantalin Löyly                     2,32                 
          2,17  2,32  2,25 
                           
  7. Wilma Vihervä                           Naantalin Löyly                     2,30                 
          2,30  2,27  1,68 
                           
  8. Elsa Leppälä                            Raision Kuula                       2,25                 
          2,25  2,07  1,92 
                           
  9. Inka Saarnio                            Raision Kuula                       2,23                 
          2,10  2,23  2,14 
                           



 10. Riina Lehtonen                          Raision Kuula                       2,18                 
          2,18  2,11  1,91 
                           
 11. Nella Saarikko                          Naantalin Löyly                     2,17                 
          2,15  2,04  2,17 
                           
 12. Anna-Maria Lunden                       Raision Kuula                       2,17                 
          2,06  2,17  2,07 
                           
 13. Ilana Onnela                            Naantalin Löyly                     2,15                 
          2,06     -  2,15 
                           
 14. Amanda Laakso                           Naantalin Löyly                     2,15                 
          2,05  2,03  2,15 
                           
 15. Sanni Rautio                            Raision Kuula                       2,08                 
          2,08  1,72  1,75 
                           
 16. Emmi Mauriala                           Naantalin Löyly                     2,07                 
          2,07  1,87  1,25 
                           
 17. Peppi Suovanen                          Raision Kuula                       2,03                 
          2,03  1,83  1,92 
                           
 18. Ilona Kuusela                           Raision Kuula                       2,03                 
          2,03  1,83  1,88 
                           
 19. Aino Hakala                             Raision Kuula                       1,98                 
          1,98     -  1,80 
                           
 20. Frida Sipi                              Raision Kuula                       1,93                 
          1,93  1,84     - 
                           
 21. Stella Tarvainen                        Raision Kuula                       1,89                 
          1,73  1,80  1,89 
                           
 22. Fanni Sipi                              Raision Kuula                       1,88                 
          1,88  1,67  1,55 
                           
 23. Sissi Sohlman                           Naantalin Löyly                     1,80                 
          1,73  1,59  1,80 
                           
 24. Jenna Laukkanen                         Raision Kuula                       1,78                 
          1,72  1,66  1,78 
                           
 25. Emmi Turklin                            Raision Kuula                       1,30                 
          1,19     -  1,30 



                           
     Elsa Lintunen                           Naantalin Löyly                       NM                 
             -     -     - 
                           
 
T9 40 m 
 
  1. Ilona Tättilä                           Raision Kuula                       7,13 
  2. Sofia Triipponen                        Raision Kuula                       7,16 
  3. Melina Pykälämaa                        Naantalin Löyly                     7,25 
  4. Alina Virta                             Naantalin Löyly                     7,28 
  5. Ada Wilcken                             Naantalin Löyly                     7,46 
  6. Tuuve Nyfors                            Raision Kuula                       7,49 
  7. Jenna Auremaa                           Naantalin Löyly                     7,59 
  8. Veera Koljonen                          Naantalin Löyly                     7,60 
  9. Emilia Laihonen                         Raision Kuula                       7,73 
 10. Nea Kankare                             Raision Kuula                       7,81 
 11. Oona Katunpää                           Raision Kuula                       7,84 
 12. Ester Pentti                            Naantalin Löyly                     7,86 
 13. Mette Mykkänen                          Naantalin Löyly                     8,02 
 14. Tytti Silva'n                           Raision Kuula                       8,13 
 15. Amina Bajric                            Raision Kuula                       8,14 
 16. Silva-Liisa Haavisto                    Raision Kuula                       8,17 
 17. Säde Mäkinen                            Naantalin Löyly                     8,19 
 18. Matleena Malkki                         Naantalin Löyly                     8,36 
 19. Karoliina Malkki                        Naantalin Löyly                     8,72 
 20. Lotta Kymäläinen                        Naantalin Löyly                     8,76 
 21. Inka Koivunen                           Naantalin Löyly                     8,78 
 22. Noora Grundström                        Raision Kuula                       8,95 
 23. Ella Takomo                             Raision Kuula                       9,04 
 
 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: +2,8 
 
  1. Sofia Triipponen                        Raision Kuula                       7,16 
  2. Alina Virta                             Naantalin Löyly                     7,28 
  3. Ada Wilcken                             Naantalin Löyly                     7,46 
  4. Jenna Auremaa                           Naantalin Löyly                     7,59 
  5. Veera Koljonen                          Naantalin Löyly                     7,60 
  6. Emilia Laihonen                         Raision Kuula                       7,73 
  7. Nea Kankare                             Raision Kuula                       7,81 
  8. Karoliina Malkki                        Naantalin Löyly                     8,72 
 
 
 
 



Erä 2                Tuuli: +2,3 
 
  1. Ilona Tättilä                           Raision Kuula                       7,13 
  2. Melina Pykälämaa                        Naantalin Löyly                     7,25 
  3. Tuuve Nyfors                            Raision Kuula                       7,49 
  4. Mette Mykkänen                          Naantalin Löyly                     8,02 
  5. Tytti Silva'n                           Raision Kuula                       8,13 
  6. Amina Bajric                            Raision Kuula                       8,14 
  7. Säde Mäkinen                            Naantalin Löyly                     8,19 
  8. Inka Koivunen                           Naantalin Löyly                     8,78 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +1,9 
 
  1. Oona Katunpää                           Raision Kuula                       7,84 
  2. Ester Pentti                            Naantalin Löyly                     7,86 
  3. Silva-Liisa Haavisto                    Raision Kuula                       8,17 
  4. Matleena Malkki                         Naantalin Löyly                     8,36 
  5. Lotta Kymäläinen                        Naantalin Löyly                     8,76 
  6. Noora Grundström                        Raision Kuula                       8,95 
  7. Ella Takomo                             Raision Kuula                       9,04 
 
T9 Pituus 
 
  1. Melina Pykälämaa                        Naantalin Löyly                     3,40 -1,3            
          3,40  3,26  3,26 
          -1,3  -1,0  -1,0 
  2. Sofia Triipponen                        Raision Kuula                       3,30 -2,6            
          3,10  3,30  3,10 
          -2,0  -2,6  -2,1 
  3. Nea Kankare                             Raision Kuula                       3,14 -1,4            
          3,02  3,14  2,83 
          -1,7  -1,4  -1,0 
  4. Ilona Tättilä                           Raision Kuula                       3,08 -2,2            
             -  3,08  2,99 
                -2,2  -3,5 
  5. Alina Virta                             Naantalin Löyly                     2,93 -1,6            
          2,67  2,85  2,93 
          -2,1  -2,1  -1,6 
  6. Tuuve Nyfors                            Raision Kuula                       2,92 -2,8            
          2,86  2,92  2,76 
          -2,7  -2,8  -2,0 
  7. Ada Wilcken                             Naantalin Löyly                     2,91 -1,4            
          2,91  2,44  2,71 
          -1,4  -3,1  -1,3 
  8. Veera Koljonen                          Naantalin Löyly                     2,88 -2,5            
          2,51  2,88  2,59 
          -2,5  -2,5  -0,8 



  9. Ella Vähäpassi                          Naantalin Löyly                     2,86 -1,6            
          2,86  2,70     - 
          -1,6  -2,9       
 10. Oona Katunpää                           Raision Kuula                       2,73 -2,0            
          2,73  2,58       0,-13 
          -2,0  -4,2+284,0       
 11. Emilia Laihonen                         Raision Kuula                       2,69 -1,9            
          2,42  2,69  2,66 
           0,0  -1,9  -1,7 
 12. Säde Mäkinen                            Naantalin Löyly                     2,69 -1,4            
          2,24  2,21  2,69 
          -1,8  -3,8  -1,4 
 13. Mette Mykkänen                          Naantalin Löyly                     2,67 -1,5            
          2,27  2,67  2,50 
          -2,2  -1,5  -1,3 
 14. Ester Pentti                            Naantalin Löyly                     2,66 -4,0            
          2,49  2,66  1,93 
          -5,5  -4,0  -1,6 
 15. Klaara Lintunen                         Naantalin Löyly                     2,66 -1,8            
          2,66     -  2,46 
          -1,8        -1,8 
 16. Jenna Auremaa                           Naantalin Löyly                     2,62 -0,5            
          2,60  2,54  2,62 
          -1,7  -3,3  -0,5 
 17. Matleena Malkki                         Naantalin Löyly                     2,52 -2,1            
          2,40  2,52  2,05 
          -5,5  -2,1  -1,1 
 18. Tytti Silva'n                           Raision Kuula                       2,46 -2,3            
          2,16  2,46  2,45 
          -2,0  -2,3  -1,3 
 19. Silva-Liisa Haavisto                    Raision Kuula                       2,41 -1,9            
          2,41  2,13  2,03 
          -1,9  -1,6  -1,9 
 20. Oona Roppola                            Raision Kuula                       2,30 -1,5            
          2,30  2,14  2,25 
          -1,5  -3,3  -2,0 
 21. Inka Koivunen                           Naantalin Löyly                     2,24 -2,3            
          2,24  2,17  2,11 
          -2,3  -1,9  -1,6 
 22. Noora Grundström                        Raision Kuula                       2,14 -0,9            
          1,97  2,13  2,14 
          -1,3  -1,3  -0,9 
 23. Lotta Kymäläinen                        Naantalin Löyly                     1,99 -3,0            
          1,99     -     - 
          -3,0             
 24. Karoliina Malkki                        Naantalin Löyly                     1,98 -2,7            
          1,86  1,98  1,67 



          -3,0  -2,7  -2,0 
 25. Ella Takomo                             Raision Kuula                       1,96 -2,5            
          1,96  1,60  1,61 
          -2,5  -3,2  -3,6 
 26. Amina Bajric                            Raision Kuula                       1,95 -1,5            
          1,95  1,88  1,91 
          -1,5  -1,8  -1.0 
 
T11 60 m aj 
 
  1. Elise Ruusunen                          Raision Kuula                      11,04 
  2. Sofia Olin                              Raision Kuula                      11,65 
  3. Sofia Tuononen                          Raision Kuula                      13,13 
  4. Jenny Hansen                            Raision Kuula                      13,17 
  5. Mirette Riikonen                        Raision Kuula                      13,40 
  6. Linda Ranta                             Naantalin Löyly                    13,90 
  7. Justiina Huuhtanen                      Naantalin Löyly                    13,95 
  8. Siri Savolainen                         Naantalin Löyly                    14,07 
  9. Suvi Uschanow                           Raision Kuula                      14,29 
 10. Chanita Sribun                          Naantalin Löyly                    14,30 
 11. Viivi Iso-Kouvola                       Naantalin Löyly                    14,34 
 12. Julia Hupponen                          Naantalin Löyly                    14,56 
 13. Anna Kuusinen                           Naantalin Löyly                    15,43 
 14. Serena Savola                           Naantalin Löyly                    15,70 
 15. Rinna Turkki                            Naantalin Löyly                    16,18 
 16. Amalia Neculae                          Raision Kuula                      16,66 
 17. Sanni Junninen                          Naantalin Löyly                    17,83 
     Sofia Hupponen                          Naantalin Löyly                      DNF 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: +3,2 
 
  1. Sofia Tuononen                          Raision Kuula                      13,13 
  2. Jenny Hansen                            Raision Kuula                      13,17 
  3. Linda Ranta                             Naantalin Löyly                    13,90 
  4. Justiina Huuhtanen                      Naantalin Löyly                    13,95 
  5. Chanita Sribun                          Naantalin Löyly                    14,30 
  6. Sanni Junninen                          Naantalin Löyly                    17,83 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +2,3 
 
  1. Elise Ruusunen                          Raision Kuula                      11,04 
  2. Mirette Riikonen                        Raision Kuula                      13,40 
  3. Siri Savolainen                         Naantalin Löyly                    14,07 
  4. Viivi Iso-Kouvola                       Naantalin Löyly                    14,34 
  5. Anna Kuusinen                           Naantalin Löyly                    15,43 
  6. Serena Savola                           Naantalin Löyly                    15,70 
 



Erä 3                Tuuli: +2,8 
 
  1. Sofia Olin                              Raision Kuula                      11,65 
  2. Suvi Uschanow                           Raision Kuula                      14,29 
  3. Julia Hupponen                          Naantalin Löyly                    14,56 
  4. Rinna Turkki                            Naantalin Löyly                    16,18 
  5. Amalia Neculae                          Raision Kuula                      16,66 
     Sofia Hupponen                          Naantalin Löyly                      DNF 
 
T11 Korkeus 
 
  1. Sofia Olin                              Raision Kuula                        130 
         110 115 120 125 130 135 
           O   O  XO   O   O XXX 
  2. Elise Ruusunen                          Raision Kuula                        120 
         105 110 115 120 125 
           O   O   O   O XXX 
  3. Mirette Riikonen                        Raision Kuula                        115 
         080 090 095 100 105 110 115 120 
           O   O   O  XO   0 XXO   O XXX 
  4. Chanita Sribun                          Naantalin Löyly                      110 
         080 085 090 095 100 105 110 115 
           O   O   O   O   0  XO  XO XXX 
  5. Sofia Tuononen                          Raision Kuula                        110 
         100 105 110 110 
           O   O  XO XXX 
  6. Suvi Uschanow                           Raision Kuula                        110 
         085 090 095 100 105 110 115 
           O   O   O   O   O XXO XXX 
  7. Jenny Hansen                            Raision Kuula                        105 
         080 085 090 095 100 105 110 
           O   O   O   0   O   O XXX 
  8. Viivi Iso-Kouvola                       Naantalin Löyly                      105 
         080 085 090 095 100 105 110 
           O   O   O   O  XO  XO XXX 
  9. Sofia Hupponen                          Naantalin Löyly                      100 
         080 085 090 095 100 105 
           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 
 10. Siri Savolainen                         Naantalin Löyly                      100 
         080 085 090 095 100 105 
           O   O   O   O XXO XXX 
 11. Justiina Huuhtanen                      Naantalin Löyly                      095 
         080 085 090 095 100 
           O   O   O   O XXX 
 12. Rinna Turkki                            Naantalin Löyly                      095 
         080 085 090 095 100 
           0   O  XO   O XXX 



 13. Sanni Junninen                          Naantalin Löyly                      095 
         080 085 090 095 100 
           O   O   O  XO XXX 
 14. Julia Hupponen                          Naantalin Löyly                      090 
         080 085 090 095 
           O   O   O XXX 
 15. Anna Kuusinen                           Naantalin Löyly                      085 
         080 085 090 
           O   O XXX 
 16. Serena Savola                           Naantalin Löyly                      080 
         080 085 
           O XXX 
     Emmi Sammalmaa                          Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
         
     Briina Lintunen                         Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
         
 
T13 60 m aj 
 
 
                     Tuuli: +3,7 
 
  1. Venla Määttä                            Naantalin Löyly                    11,15 
  2. Mona Laakamaa                           Raision Kuula                      11,29 
  3. Jonna Merisaari                         Raision Kuula                      11,98 
  4. Jonna Mild                              Raision Kuula                      14,03 
 
T13 Keihäs 
 
  1. Sonja Jokiranta                         Raision Kuula                      33,46 
          31,94  33,46  33,17  30,86 
  2. Jonna Merisaari                         Raision Kuula                      20,64 
          20,53  15,96  20,64  19,19 
  3. Vera Keitaanranta                       Naantalin Löyly                    17,43 
          14,60  17,43  15,85  11,21 
  4. Jonna Mild                              Raision Kuula                      15,09 
          13,88  15,09  13,41  10,39        
  5. Jenna Virtanen                          Naantalin Löyly                    10,67 
           6,79   8,89  10,67   9,85 
     Mona Laakamaa                           Raision Kuula                        DNS 
         
     Mona Pellikka                           Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
     Emma Santamäki                          Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         



     Peppi Salonen                           Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
     Tiia Torpakko                           Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
     Riina Paappa                            Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
     Mimmi Salonen                           Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
     Venla Määttä                            Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
         
 
T15 80 m aj 
 
 
                     Tuuli: +1,5 
 
  1. Sanni Pekonen                           Raision Kuula                      14,49 
  2. Jasmine Eranto                          Naantalin Löyly                    15,40 
  3. Ronja Kivistö                           Naantalin Löyly                    16,70 
  4. Hanna Vahlroos                          Naantalin Löyly                    17,31 
  5. Meri Uschanow                           Raision Kuula                      17,46 
  6. Meri Jerkku                             Raision Kuula                      18,56 
     Linda Julin                             Raision Kuula                        DNS 
     Meri Korpela                            Naantalin Löyly                      DNS 
 
T15 Kolmiloikka 
 
  1. Lotta Riiali                            Raision Kuula                       9,33 -2,0            
          9,13  8,95  9,08  8,98  9,33     - 
          -1,3  -1,5  -0,4  -2,6  -2,0       
  2. Ronja Kivistö                           Naantalin Löyly                     8,86 -1,3            
          8,50  8,78  8,39  8,64  8,86     - 
          -2,8  -1,0  -2,3  -1,6  -1,3       
  3. Hanna Vahlroos                          Naantalin Löyly                     8,69 -1,4            
          8,52  8,69  8,23  8,43  8,54  8,64 
          -2,0  -1,4  -1,1  -1,8  -2,7  -2,2 
  4. Meri Jerkku                             Raision Kuula                       8,32 -0,9            
          8,13  7,87  8,32  7,95  7,92  7,66 
          -1,6  -1,4  -0,9  -2,2  -1,4  -1,1 
  5. Meri Uschanow                           Raision Kuula                       7,65 -0,8            
          7,53  7,35     -  7,20  7,51  7,65 
          -1,3  -0,5        -1,1  -0,6  -0,8 
     Meri Korpela                            Naantalin Löyly                      DNS                 
         
         
     Linda Julin                             Raision Kuula                        DNS                 
         



         
 
N17 Korkeus 
 
  1. Sanni Pekonen                           Raision Kuula                        147 
         130 135 140 147 151 
          XO   O   O   O XXX 
 


